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Council Tax Charges 2026 to 2027 

Parishes  Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H 

Alvescot 1675.54 1954.80 2234.05 2513.31 3071.82 3630.33 4188.85 5026.62 

Ascott-U-
Wychwood 1680.44 1960.52 2240.59 2520.66 3080.80 3640.95 4201.10 5041.32 

Asthal 1642.28 1916.01 2189.71 2463.43 3010.85 3558.28 4105.71 4926.86 

Aston, Cote, 
Shifford & 
Chimney 

1659.45 1936.04 2212.60 2489.18 3042.32 3595.48 4148.63 4978.36 

Bampton 1715.33 2001.23 2287.11 2573.00 3144.77 3716.55 4288.33 5146.00 

Black 
Bourton 1701.04 1984.55 2268.05 2551.56 3118.57 3685.58 4252.60 5103.12 

Bladon 1710.10 1995.12 2280.13 2565.15 3135.18 3705.21 4275.25 5130.30 

Blenheim 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Brize Norton 1695.73 1978.36 2260.98 2543.60 3108.84 3674.08 4239.33 5087.20 

Broadwell 1634.01 1906.36 2178.68 2451.02 2995.68 3540.36 4085.03 4902.04 

Bruern 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Burford 1738.44 2028.20 2317.93 2607.67 3187.14 3766.63 4346.11 5215.34 

Carterton 1711.87 1997.19 2282.50 2567.81 3138.43 3709.05 4279.68 5135.62 

Cassington 1713.00 1998.51 2284.00 2569.50 3140.49 3711.49 4282.50 5139.00 



West Oxfordshire District Council Page 2 of 5 www.westoxon.gov.uk   

Parishes  Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H 

Chadlington 1700.39 1983.80 2267.19 2550.59 3117.38 3684.18 4250.98 5101.18 

Charlbury 1696.66 1979.44 2262.21 2544.99 3110.54 3676.09 4241.65 5089.98 

Chastleton 1631.18 1903.05 2174.91 2446.77 2990.49 3534.22 4077.95 4893.54 

Chilson 1633.50 1905.76 2178.00 2450.25 2994.74 3539.24 4083.75 4900.50 

Chipping 
Norton 1743.96 2034.64 2325.29 2615.95 3197.26 3778.59 4359.91 5231.90 

Churchill & 
Sarsden 1691.64 1973.59 2255.52 2537.46 3101.33 3665.21 4229.10 5074.92 

Clanfield 1674.94 1954.11 2233.26 2512.42 3070.73 3629.05 4187.36 5024.84 

Combe 1658.64 1935.09 2211.52 2487.96 3040.83 3593.71 4146.60 4975.92 

Cornbury 
And 
Wychwood 

1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Cornwell 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Crawley 1658.83 1935.31 2211.78 2488.25 3041.19 3594.13 4147.08 4976.50 

Curbridge 1663.09 1940.28 2217.46 2494.64 3049.00 3603.36 4157.73 4989.28 

Ducklington 1673.80 1952.77 2231.73 2510.70 3068.63 3626.56 4184.50 5021.40 

Enstone 1675.91 1955.24 2234.55 2513.87 3072.50 3631.14 4189.78 5027.74 

Eynsham 1737.39 2026.97 2316.52 2606.09 3185.21 3764.35 4343.48 5212.18 

Fawler 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Fifield 1665.94 1943.61 2221.26 2498.92 3054.23 3609.55 4164.86 4997.84 

Filkins & 
Broughton 
Poggs 

1686.31 1967.37 2248.42 2529.47 3091.57 3653.67 4215.78 5058.94 
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Parishes  Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H 

Finstock 1686.08 1967.10 2248.11 2529.12 3091.14 3653.17 4215.20 5058.24 

Freeland 1694.65 1977.10 2259.54 2541.98 3106.86 3671.74 4236.63 5083.96 

Fulbrook 1652.24 1927.62 2202.99 2478.36 3029.10 3579.85 4130.60 4956.72 

Glympton 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Grafton & 
Radcot 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Great Tew 1629.23 1900.78 2172.31 2443.85 2986.92 3530.00 4073.08 4887.70 

Hailey 1700.32 1983.72 2267.10 2550.49 3117.26 3684.04 4250.81 5100.98 

Hanborough 1681.30 1961.52 2241.73 2521.95 3082.38 3642.81 4203.25 5043.90 

Hardwick & 
Yelford 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Heythrop 1642.70 1916.50 2190.27 2464.06 3011.62 3559.19 4106.76 4928.12 

Holwell 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Idbury 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Kelmscott 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Kencot 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Kiddington 
With 
Asterleigh 

1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Kingham 1674.04 1953.06 2232.06 2511.07 3069.08 3627.10 4185.11 5022.14 

Langford 1681.35 1961.59 2241.80 2522.03 3082.47 3642.93 4203.38 5044.06 

Leafield 1748.96 2040.47 2331.95 2623.45 3206.43 3789.42 4372.41 5246.90 

Little 
Faringdon 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 
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Parishes  Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H 

Little Tew 1634.10 1906.46 2178.80 2451.15 2995.84 3540.54 4085.25 4902.30 

Lyneham 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Milton-U-
Wychwood 1670.86 1949.35 2227.82 2506.30 3063.25 3620.21 4177.16 5012.60 

Minster 
Lovell 1697.44 1980.35 2263.25 2546.16 3111.97 3677.78 4243.60 5092.32 

North Leigh 1677.29 1956.85 2236.39 2515.94 3075.03 3634.13 4193.23 5031.88 

Northmoor 1665.27 1942.83 2220.36 2497.91 3052.99 3608.09 4163.18 4995.82 

Over Norton 1719.34 2005.91 2292.46 2579.02 3152.13 3725.25 4298.36 5158.04 

Ramsden 1753.64 2045.92 2338.19 2630.46 3215.00 3799.55 4384.10 5260.92 

Rollright 1662.82 1939.96 2217.09 2494.23 3048.50 3602.77 4157.05 4988.46 

Rousham 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Salford 1685.62 1966.56 2247.49 2528.43 3090.30 3652.17 4214.05 5056.86 

Sandford St 
Martin 1672.54 1951.31 2230.06 2508.82 3066.33 3623.85 4181.36 5017.64 

Shilton 1647.02 1921.53 2196.03 2470.53 3019.53 3568.54 4117.55 4941.06 

Shipton-U-
Wychwood 1669.62 1947.91 2226.17 2504.44 3060.97 3617.52 4174.06 5008.88 

South Leigh 1672.01 1950.69 2229.35 2508.02 3065.35 3622.69 4180.03 5016.04 

Spelsbury 1672.97 1951.81 2230.63 2509.46 3067.11 3624.77 4182.43 5018.92 

Standlake 1663.53 1940.80 2218.04 2495.30 3049.80 3604.32 4158.83 4990.60 

Stanton 
Harcourt 1678.82 1958.63 2238.43 2518.23 3077.83 3637.44 4197.05 5036.46 
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Parishes  Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H 

Steeple 
Barton 1649.30 1924.20 2199.07 2473.96 3023.72 3573.49 4123.26 4947.92 

Stonesfield 1668.72 1946.86 2224.97 2503.09 3059.32 3615.57 4171.81 5006.18 

Swerford 1694.88 1977.37 2259.84 2542.32 3107.27 3672.23 4237.20 5084.64 

Swinbrook 
& Widford 1646.57 1921.01 2195.43 2469.86 3018.71 3567.57 4116.43 4939.72 

Tackley 1668.49 1946.58 2224.66 2502.74 3058.90 3615.06 4171.23 5005.48 

Taynton 1657.13 1933.33 2209.51 2485.70 3038.07 3590.45 4142.83 4971.40 

Westcot 
Barton 1633.83 1906.15 2178.44 2450.75 2995.35 3539.97 4084.58 4901.50 

Westwell 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

Witney 1768.52 2063.29 2358.03 2652.79 3242.29 3831.80 4421.31 5305.58 

Woodstock 1681.09 1961.28 2241.46 2521.64 3082.00 3642.36 4202.73 5043.28 

Wootton 1662.28 1939.33 2216.37 2493.42 3047.51 3601.60 4155.70 4986.84 

Worton 1626.29 1897.35 2168.39 2439.44 2981.53 3523.63 4065.73 4878.88 

 


